Tuesday, April 22

Warm Up

8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30

Performance School

9:00 Germantown High School

9:15 Overton High School

9:30 Germantown High School

9:45 Briarcrest Christian School
10:00 Germantown High School

10:15 St. George's Independent School

10:30 Kirby High School

10:45 Bolton High School

11:00 Bartlett High School

11:15 Bolton Hugh School

11:30 Briarcrest Christian School
11:45 Cordova High School
12:00 Whitehaven High

12:15 Cordova High School

Memphis Location- Briarcrest Christian School, 76 S Houston Levee Rd., Eads, TN 38028

Ensemble

GHS Women's Chorus
Overton CAPA Choir

GHS Chorale

Women's Choir

GHS Chamber Choir

Dennis Whitehead

Kirby High Chorus

Bolton Concert Choir
Bartlett High School Chorale
Bolton Women's Choir
Chamber Choir

Concert Choir

Whitehaven High Concert Singers
Advanced Women's Choir

12:30 [ ——

12:45 Cordova High School

Chamber Singers



