Tuesday, April 22 Memphis Location- Briarcrest Christian School, 76 S Houston Levee Rd., Eads, TN 38028

Warm Up	<b>Performance</b>	School	<u>Ensemble</u>
8:45	9:00	Germantown High School	GHS Women's Chorus
9:00	9:15	Overton High School	Overton CAPA Choir
9:15	9:30	Germantown High School	GHS Chorale
9:30	9:45	Briarcrest Christian School	Women's Choir
9:45	10:00	Germantown High School	GHS Chamber Choir
10:00	10:15	St. George's Independent School	Dennis Whitehead
10:15	10:30	Kirby High School	Kirby High Chorus
10:30	10:45	Bolton High School	Bolton Concert Choir
10:45	11:00	Bartlett High School	Bartlett High School Chorale
11:00	11:15	Bolton Hugh School	Bolton Women's Choir
11:15	11:30	Briarcrest Christian School	Chamber Choir
11:30	11:45	Cordova High School	Concert Choir
11:45	12:00	Whitehaven High	Whitehaven High Concert Singers
12:00	12:15	Cordova High School	Advanced Women's Choir
12:15	12:30		
12:30	12:45	Cordova High School	Chamber Singers